
ohne gewähr Stand: März 2024

Bahnhof Ankunft Abfahrt

Zemun 20:05

Beograd Centar 20:12 20:30
Rakovica 20:38 20:39

Lazarevac 21:20 21:21

Lajkovac 21:27 21:28

Valjevo 21:45 21:46
Kosjeric 22:41 22:42

Požega 23:10 23:11

Užice 23:31 23:36

Priboj 1:22 1:22

Prijepolje 2:28 2:29

Prijepolje Teretna 2:34 2:44

Bijelo Polje 3:34 4:17

Mojkovac 4:42 4:43

Kolašin 5:00 5:01
Podgorica 6:17 6:25
Golubovci 6:36 6:37

Sutomore 7:05 7:09

Bar 7:23

Lovcen | Zug-Nr. 433
Zemun ➜ Belgrad ➜ Bar

Fahrplan

Bar-Beograd


